## MSO Financial Support Form 2021/22

## MSO Financial Support Form 2021/22

MSO Patron Subscription Options (includes two tickets):		MSO Patron Subscription Options (includes two tickets):		
\$	Operating Fund and/or \$ Endowment Fund  □ Conductor's Podium (\$2,500+) □ Concertmaster (\$1,000 to \$2,499) □ Symphony (\$500 to \$999)	\$ Operating Fund and/or \$ Conductor's Podium (\$. Concertmaster (\$1,000 ☐ Symphony (\$500 to \$990)	to \$2,499)	
	☐ Overture (\$250 to \$499)	☐ Overture (\$250 to \$499		
	☐ Chamber (\$100 to \$249)	☐ Chamber (\$100 to \$249		
If supporting the MSO Endowment (designate below):		If supporting the MSO Endowment (designate below):		
In Memory / Celebration / Honor / Recognition		In Memory / Celebration / Honor / Recognition		
<b>\$</b>	Friends of MSO (up to \$100 no tickets)	\$ Friends of MSO (up to \$100	no tickets)	
\$	Guest Artist Residency Fund (\$1,000 minimum)	\$ Guest Artist Residency Fund (\$1,000 minimum)		
Desired Program Listing:		Desired Program Listing:		
In addition to being a Patron I/We wish to:		In addition to being a Patron I/We wish to:		
\$	Sponsor a Musician's Chair (no tickets)	\$ Sponsor a Musician's Chair (n	o tickets)	
	☐ Principal (\$600)   Instrument	☐ Principal (\$600)   Instrumen	t	
	☐ Section Chair (\$500)   Instrument	☐ Section Chair (\$500)   Instru	ment	
\$	Sponsor a Composition (no tickets)	\$ Sponsor a Composition (no tick	kets)	
	☐ Hebrides Overture, Felix Mendelssohn (\$100)	☐ <i>Hebrides Overture</i> , Felix Me	endelssohn (\$100)	
	☐ <i>La Jolie Fille de Perth</i> , Georges Bizet (\$100)	☐ La Jolie Fille de Perth, Geor	rges Bizet (\$100)	
	☐ Skater's Waltz, Emil Waldteufel (\$150)	☐ Skater's Waltz, Emil Waldte	ufel (\$150)	
	☐ <i>March Militaire</i> , Franz Schubert (\$150)	☐ March Militaire, Franz Schu	bert (\$150)	
	☐ <i>Carol Symphony</i> , Victor Hely-Hutchinson (\$200)	☐ <i>Carol Symphony</i> , Victor Hel	y-Hutchinson (\$200)	
	☐ Winter Night, Frederick Delius (\$350)	☐ Winter Night, Frederick Del	us (\$350)	
	☐ Symphony #1, Florence Price (\$750)	☐ Symphony #1, Florence Price	e (\$750)	
\$	Total 2021/22 Financial Support for MSO	<b>STotal 2021/22 Financial Support for MSO</b>		
Check Payable: Manchester Symphony Society		Check Payable: Manchester Symphony Society		
Mail l	Form & Check: PO Box 113   North Manchester   IN   46962	Mail Form & Check: PO Box 113   North M	anchester   IN   46962	
	Yes, please send me information about the new	Yes, please send me information	about the new	
	MSO Guest Artist Residency Fund.	MSO Guest Artist Residence	cy Fund.	
	Please see over	Please see over		

## **MSO Patron Information – 2021/22**

Your Name(s)	Your Name
Mailing Address	Mailing Ad
Phone Email  Please send newsletter via email (~ 2x/yr)  Please send event reminders via text message (~ 4x/yr)	Phor Ema
Patrons of MSO (The North Manchester Civic Symphony Society, Inc.) are its sustaining support. Without patrons MSO could not exist. Patrons are also encouraged to nominate board members that serve a three-year term.	Patrons of M Inc.) are its exist. Patro serve a three
Your MSO Board works diligently to serve the community and needs your help. Please use this form to suggest names of those who might be interested in becoming a Patron of MSO and those who might be willing to serve on the Board of Directors. Thank you.	Your MSO needs your might be int might be wi
Potential MSO Patron:	Potential M
Name Contact Info:	Nam Con
Potential MSO Board Member:	Potential M
Name	Nam
Contact Info:	Con

**MSO Patron Information – 2021/22** 

Your Name(s)
Mailing Address
Phone Email  Please send newsletter via email (~ 2x/yr)
☐ Please send event reminders via text message (~ 4x/yr)
Patrons of MSO (The North Manchester Civic Symphony Society, Inc.) are its sustaining support. Without patrons MSO could not exist. Patrons are also encouraged to nominate board members that serve a three-year term.
Your MSO Board works diligently to serve the community and needs your help. Please use this form to suggest names of those who might be interested in becoming a Patron of MSO and those who might be willing to serve on the Board of Directors. Thank you.
Potential MSO Patron:
Name
Contact Info:
Potential MSO Board Member:
Name_
Contact Info:

MSO is a 501(c)(3) entity; 100% of all financial support is tax deductible.

MSO is a 501(c)(3) entity; 100% of all financial support is tax deductible.

Please see over

Please see over